
Lauf 3

ECHSENBACH 23.12.2001
Ges AK
01.      1. Redl, Alois                         72    LCC Wien                             25:05
02.      1. Habison, Gerald                     65    LSV Kitzbühel                        25:29
03.      2. Smetacek, Ronald                    69    LCC Wien                             25:43
04.      3. Frühwirth, Alexander                69    ULC Horn                             26:24
05.      2. Riener, Manfred                     72    LT Gmünd                             28:05
06.      3. Teichtmeister, Jürgen               73    Fitnesstreff Krems                   28:11
07.      1. Werner, Rolf                        59    LTU Waidhofen                        28:13
08.      4. Schlapschy, Julius                  69    ULC Horn                             28:20
09.      4. Müllauer, Andreas                   73    LT Gmünd                             28:37
10.      5. Leirer, Martin                      73    LTU Waidhofen                        29:32
11.      5. Bock, Bernhard                      66    LT Gmünd                             29:45
12.      6. Kloss, Roland                       67    LTU Waidhofen                        30:08
13.      7. Kreindl, Christian                  62    LT Gmünd                             30:30
14.      6. Grünstäudl, Herbert                 75    LTU Waidhofen                        30:31
15.      8. Lemp, Günter                        66    ULC Horn                             31:28
16.      1. Traxler, Gottfried                  50    SC Zwickl                            31:36
17.      9. Trollmann, Christian                71    ULC Horn                             32:00
18.      2. Böhm, Manfred                       52    LTU Waidhofen                        32:10
19.      7. Mantsch, Markus                     77    LT Gmünd                             32:13
20.      3. Swoboda, Hans-Ulrich                52    HSV Melk                             32:20
21.      8. Weber, Thomas                       73    Fitnesstreff Krems                   32:27
22.     10. Kainz, Arnold                       63    SC Zwickl Zwettl                     32:36
23.      4. Eichinger, Gerhard                  54    LTU Waidhofen                        32:42
24.     11. Wolkersdorfer, Gerhard              70                                         32:52
25.      5. Zwettler, Gerhard                   56    LT Gmünd                             33:03
26.      2. Angel, Siegfried                    49    SC Zwickl Zwettl                     33:11
27.     12. Heily,Franz                              66    ULC Horn                       33:53
28.      9. Koller, Martin                      79                                          34:22
29.     13. Lotz, Johannes                      70    GSV NÖ                               34:28
30.      6. Amon, Franz                         52    RC Gutenbrunn                        34:32
31.     10. Brei, Martin                        79    SC Zwickl Zwettl                     34:41
32.     11. Poppinger, Reinhard                 73    SC Zwickl Zwettl                     34:49
33.     14. Matouschek, Andreas                 64    ULC Horn                             35:12
34.     12. Heili, Alexander                    73    ULC Horn                             35:34
35.     13. Leeb, Christian                     74    LTU Waidhofen                        36:16
36.      7. Schörpf, Markus                     60    SC Zwickl Zwettl                     36:23
37.      8. Dornhackl, Alois                    53    SC Kottes                            36:47
38.     15. Zuser, Wolfgang                     67    ULC Horn                             37:01
39.      1. Meixner, Erich                      38    Intersport Ruby                      37:29
40.      2. Hirschböck, Friedrich               41    ULC Horn                             37:46
41.     16. Kerschbaum, Franz                   62    SC Zwickl Zwettl                     39:10
42.      9. Edelmaier, Günther                  59    SC Zwickl Zwettl                     39:11
43.     17. Uitz, Gerhard                       64    SC Zwickl Zwettl                     39:12
44.     18. Böhm, Klaus                         62    SC Zwickl Zwettl                     39:13
45.     19. Fasching, Karl                      64    LTU Waidhofen                        40:51
46.     20. Bicher, Erich                       63    ULC Horn                             42:12
47.      3. Gabler, Karl                        48    LT Gmünd                             44:17

01.      1. Preyser, Silvia                     81    LT Gmünd                             18:38
02.      2. Bichler, Gerlinde                   62    ULC Horn                             20:31
03.      1. Swoboda, Ulrike                     83    HSV Melk                             20:36
04.      3. Jürgens, Berta                      66                                         21:25
05.      1. Lederbauer, Inge                    60    LTU Waidhofen                        22:21
06.      4. Kreindl, Alexandra                  63    LT Gmünd                             23:28
07.         Perak Desiree
08.      2. Silberbauer, Monika                 56    ULC Horn                             24:46
09.      3. Amon, Elfriede                      52                                         26:52
10.      1. Lindenbauer, Inge                   42                                         27:24

  

     1. Schneider, Benedikt                 87                                         20:41
  

Damen

 
1 Runde, JUG
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Lauf 3

     1. Plaim, Philip                       88    SC Zwickl Zwettl                     21:20
     2. Rommer, Armin                       88                                         21:33
     3. Silberbauer, Esther                 88    ULC Horn                             22:28
     4. Perak, Desiree                      88    ULC Horn                             24:33
  

     1. Silberbauer, Hannes                 90    ULC Horn                             19:21
     2. Müllauer, Sophia                    90    SC Zwickl Zwettl                     26:20
  

     1. Silberbauer, Andreas                92    ULC Horn                             20:11
  

Echsenbach

     1. Redl, Alois                         72    LCC Wien                             25:05
     2. Riener, Manfred                     72    LT Gmünd                             28:05
     3. Teichtmeister, Jürgen               73    Fitnesstreff Krems                   28:11
     4. Müllauer, Andreas                   73    LT Gmünd                             28:37
     5. Leirer, Martin                      73    LTU Waidhofen                        29:32
     6. Grünstäudl, Herbert                 75    LTU Waidhofen                        30:31
     7. Mantsch, Markus                     77    LT Gmünd                             32:13
     8. Weber, Thomas                       73    Fitnesstreff Krems                   32:27
     9. Koller, Martin                      79                                         34:22
    10. Brei, Martin                        79    SC Zwickl Zwettl                     34:41
    11. Poppinger, Reinhard                 73    SC Zwickl Zwettl                     34:49
    12. Heili, Alexander                    73    ULC Horn                             35:34
    13. Leeb, Christian                     74    LTU Waidhofen                        36:16
  

     1. Habison, Gerald                     65    LSV Kitzbühel                        25:29
     2. Smetacek, Ronald                    69    LCC Wien                             25:43
     3. Frühwirth, Alexander                69    ULC Horn                             26:24
     4. Schlapschy, Julius                  69    ULC Horn                             28:20
     5. Bock, Bernhard                      66    LT Gmünd                             29:45
     6. Kloss, Roland                       67    LTU Waidhofen                        30:08
     7. Kreindl, Christian                  62    LT Gmünd                             30:30
     8. Lemp, Günter                        66    ULC Horn                             31:28
     9. Trollmann, Christian                71    ULC Horn                             32:00
    10. Kainz, Arnold                       63    SC Zwickl Zwettl                     32:36
    11. Wolkersdorfer, Gerhard              70                                         32:52
    12. Heily,Franz                              66    ULC Horn                             33:53
    13. Lotz, Johannes                      70    GSV NÖ                               34:28
    14. Matouschek, Andreas                 64    ULC Horn                             35:12
    15. Zuser, Wolfgang                     67    ULC Horn                             37:01
    16. Kerschbaum, Franz                   62    SC Zwickl Zwettl                     39:10
    17. Uitz, Gerhard                       64    SC Zwickl Zwettl                     39:12
    18. Böhm, Klaus                         62    SC Zwickl Zwettl                     39:13
    19. Fasching, Karl                      64    LTU Waidhofen                        40:51
    20. Bicher, Erich                       63    ULC Horn                             42:12
  

     1. Werner, Rolf                        59    LTU Waidhofen                        28:13
     2. Böhm, Manfred                       52    LTU Waidhofen                        32:10
     3. Swoboda, Hans-Ulrich                52    HSV Melk                             32:20
     4. Eichinger, Gerhard                  54    LTU Waidhofen                        32:42
     5. Zwettler, Gerhard                   56    LT Gmünd                             33:03

1 Runde, SCH1

1 Runde, K2

1 Runde, SCH2

2 Runden, MAK

2 Runden, M30

2 Runden, M40
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Lauf 3

     6. Amon, Franz                         52    RC Gutenbrunn                        34:32
     7. Schörpf, Markus                     60    SC Zwickl Zwettl                     36:23
     8. Dornhackl, Alois                    53    SC Kottes                            36:47
     9. Edelmaier, Günther                  59    SC Zwickl Zwettl                     39:11
 

     1. Traxler, Gottfried                  50    SC Zwickl                            31:36
     2. Angel, Siegfried                    49    SC Zwickl Zwettl                     33:11
     3. Gabler, Karl                        48    LT Gmünd                             44:17
 

     1. Meixner, Erich                      38    Intersport Ruby                      37:29
     2. Hirschböck, Friedrich               41    ULC Horn                             37:46
  

     1. Swoboda, Ulrike                     83    HSV Melk                             20:36
  

     1. Preyser, Silvia                     81    LT Gmünd                             18:38
     2. Bichler, Gerlinde                   62    ULC Horn                             20:31
     3. Jürgens, Berta                      66                                         21:25
     4. Kreindl, Alexandra                  63    LT Gmünd                             23:28
  

     1. Lederbauer, Inge                    60    LTU Waidhofen                        22:21
     2. Silberbauer, Monika                 56    ULC Horn                             24:46
     3. Amon, Elfriede                      52                                         26:52
  

     1. Lindenbauer, Inge                   42                                         27:24
  

     1. Schneider, Benedikt                 87                                         20:41
  

     1. Plaim, Philip                       88    SC Zwickl Zwettl                     21:20
     2. Rommer, Armin                       88                                         21:33
     3. Silberbauer, Esther                 88    ULC Horn                             22:28
     4. Perak, Desiree                      88    ULC Horn                             24:33
  

     1. Silberbauer, Hannes                 90    ULC Horn                             19:21
     2. Müllauer, Sophia                    90    SC Zwickl Zwettl                     26:20
  

     1. Silberbauer, Andreas                92    ULC Horn                             20:11
  

2 Runden, M50

2 Runden, M60

Damen, WJUN

Damen, WAK

Damen, W40

1 Runde, SCH1

1 Runde, K2

Damen, W50

 
1 Runde, JUG

1 Runde, SCH2
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